 FortiExtender Accessories
Features
IP67 Rated Waterproof
Enclosure
RoHS and REACH
Compliant
Optimize wireless coverage and performance
These antennas can help to optimize coverage and overall wireless performance in a range

16
FortiExtender Accessories Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Product SKU Description
FortiExtender Antenna FANT‑3IN1‑TG‑5M‑FEV 3-in-1 permanent vehicle roof mount antenna for FEV-211F and FEV-211F-AM. Outdoor waterproof antenna with 2x 5G/LTE + 1x active
GNSS and 5 meter antenna cable with SMA male connectors.
FANT‑5IN1‑TG‑5M‑FEV 5-in-1 outdoor, waterproof, permanent vehicle roof mount antenna for FEV-212F/-AM and FEV-511G with 4x 5G/LTE + 1x Active GNSS
and a 5-meter antenna cable with 5x SMA male connectors.
FANT‑7IN1‑TG‑5M‑FEV 7-in-1 outdoor, waterproof, permanent vehicle roof mount antenna for FEV-212F/-AM and FEV-511G with 4x 5G/LTE, 2x 2.4G/5G
Wi-Fi, 1x Active GNSS and a 5-meter antenna cable with 2x RP-SMA male connectors for Wi-Fi + 5x SMA male connectors for 5G/LTE
and GNSS connectivity.